
Adı, Soyadı Sınıf 1. Kitapçık D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N PUAN SINIF KURUM GENEL

1 SUDE NUR KARATAŞLI -9F A 28 2 27,5 12 0 12 11 1 10,75 6 0 6 28 2 27,5 9 1 8,75 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 113 7 111,25 469,35 1 1 23

2 HAVVA ÖTGEN -9B A 26 3 25,25 11 1 10,75 7 3 6,25 5 1 4,75 30 0 30 7 2 6,5 10 0 10 10 0 10 106 10 103,5 455,523 1 2 94

3 İLKİM HATİPOĞLU -9A A 27 3 26,25 11 1 10,75 7 4 6 5 1 4,75 28 2 27,5 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 105 14 101,5 446,135 1 3 198

4 SILA GÜLHAN -9E A 28 2 27,5 12 0 12 9 2 8,5 4 1 3,75 24 4 23 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 10 0 10 106 10 103,5 439,523 1 4 311

5 FİDAN YILDIRIM -9B B 28 2 27,5 10 2 9,5 7 4 6 6 0 6 26 4 25 9 1 8,75 8 2 7,5 10 0 10 104 15 100,25 438,823 2 5 327

6 BERFİN AKAT -9C B 26 4 25 11 1 10,75 10 2 9,5 4 2 3,5 27 3 26,25 7 3 6,25 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 104 16 100 436,963 1 6 366

7 YAĞMUR BOZKURT -9D A 25 5 23,75 11 1 10,75 8 3 7,25 6 0 6 28 2 27,5 6 3 5,25 10 0 10 9 1 8,75 103 15 99,25 436,573 1 7 378

8 KÜBRANUR KIRVAR -9D A 27 3 26,25 12 0 12 9 3 8,25 6 0 6 24 6 22,5 7 3 6,25 9 1 8,75 8 2 7,5 102 18 97,5 423,838 2 8 703

9 ROJİN AKÇİÇEK -9B B 22 8 20 11 1 10,75 7 4 6 5 1 4,75 29 1 28,75 5 4 4 10 0 10 8 2 7,5 97 21 91,75 416,848 3 9 1010

10 IŞIK GÜN -9B B 25 5 23,75 10 2 9,5 12 0 12 5 1 4,75 23 7 21,25 8 2 7,5 10 0 10 10 0 10 103 17 98,75 416,775 4 10 1016

11 HELİN İZGÖR -9D A 24 6 22,5 12 0 12 10 1 9,75 5 1 4,75 25 4 24 6 4 5 8 1 7,75 10 0 10 100 17 95,75 416,618 3 11 1022

12 ARZU YİĞİTBAY -9B A 24 4 23 9 3 8,25 6 6 4,5 5 1 4,75 28 2 27,5 5 5 3,75 10 0 10 9 1 8,75 96 22 90,5 416,58 5 12 1024

13 FATMA BAKIR -9B A 22 8 20 12 0 12 10 2 9,5 4 2 3,5 27 3 26,25 8 2 7,5 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 100 20 95 416,15 6 13 1049

14 SEVGİ ARSLAN -9C A 26 4 25 10 2 9,5 8 4 7 6 0 6 24 5 22,75 8 2 7,5 8 1 7,75 9 1 8,75 99 19 94,25 414,733 2 14 1125

15 FIRAT UÇMAK -9F B 26 4 25 11 1 10,75 8 4 7 4 2 3,5 24 6 22,5 7 3 6,25 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 99 21 93,75 412,75 2 15 1213

16 SÜPHAN ASLAN -9F B 23 6 21,5 10 2 9,5 10 2 9,5 4 2 3,5 25 5 23,75 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 9 1 8,75 100 19 95,25 411,853 3 16 1272

17 HEDİYE BALTACI -9A A 25 5 23,75 11 1 10,75 7 5 5,75 5 1 4,75 25 5 23,75 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 8 2 7,5 98 22 92,5 411,338 2 17 1310

18 MİZGİN ÇELİK -9F A 25 4 24 11 0 11 8 1 7,75 5 0 5 24 5 22,75 6 3 5,25 9 1 8,75 9 1 8,75 97 15 93,25 410,76 4 18 1334

19 RENGİN ÖZAĞAÇHANLI -9C A 20 10 17,5 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 28 2 27,5 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 6 4 5 98 22 92,5 409,238 3 19 1414

20 AHMET ARSLAN -9D A 24 5 22,75 12 0 12 7 4 6 5 1 4,75 26 4 25 4 3 3,25 7 3 6,25 10 0 10 95 20 90 408,338 4 20 1460

21 NEHİR ÜZEROĞLU -9A A 25 4 24 11 1 10,75 9 2 8,5 6 0 6 21 5 19,75 9 1 8,75 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 100 14 96,5 408,143 3 21 1474

22 ORHAN KARAHAN -9A B 20 4 19 11 1 10,75 7 4 6 6 0 6 26 3 25,25 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 97 15 93,25 406,97 4 22 1533

23 CİNAR İNANIR -9C B 24 6 22,5 10 2 9,5 8 3 7,25 6 0 6 24 6 22,5 7 2 6,5 9 0 9 10 0 10 98 19 93,25 406,41 4 23 1572

24 NEHİR KİRAZOĞLU -9F B 24 6 22,5 12 0 12 8 4 7 5 1 4,75 24 6 22,5 9 1 8,75 8 1 7,75 8 2 7,5 98 21 92,75 405,625 5 24 1612

25 MELİS KARAYEL -9A B 24 6 22,5 12 0 12 8 4 7 5 1 4,75 25 4 24 5 5 3,75 9 1 8,75 8 2 7,5 96 23 90,25 405,37 5 25 1627

26 ELİF ÇETİN -9E B 27 3 26,25 12 0 12 5 7 3,25 6 0 6 23 7 21,25 6 4 5 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 96 24 90 404,413 2 26 1682

27 KEVSER ÇİFTEL -9B A 23 7 21,25 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 6 0 6 25 5 23,75 7 3 6,25 8 2 7,5 8 2 7,5 97 23 91,25 403,963 7 27 1712

28 HATİCE GENÇDAL -9A B 24 2 23,5 10 1 9,75 9 2 8,5 2 1 1,75 25 5 23,75 6 3 5,25 8 1 7,75 9 1 8,75 93 16 89 403,71 6 28 1731

29 BİLGE UYAN -9A B 24 6 22,5 11 1 10,75 6 6 4,5 6 0 6 25 5 23,75 6 4 5 7 1 6,75 10 0 10 95 23 89,25 402,175 7 29 1817

30 ELİF ARIKBOĞA -9F B 23 6 21,5 9 3 8,25 7 5 5,75 4 2 3,5 26 2 25,5 7 2 6,5 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 93 23 87,25 400,693 6 30 1901

31 HÜSEYİN ÖZ -9E A 24 5 22,75 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 4 2 3,5 25 5 23,75 5 5 3,75 7 2 6,5 9 1 8,75 94 24 88 400,54 3 31 1911

32 ROJDA BURHANKULU -9F B 26 4 25 10 1 9,75 7 1 6,75 5 1 4,75 22 8 20 8 2 7,5 10 0 10 8 2 7,5 96 19 91,25 400,175 7 32 1940

33 SILA AKARAY -9E B 25 2 24,5 11 0 11 7 4 6 5 1 4,75 28 2 27,5 3 2 2,5 2 1 1,75 1 0 1 82 12 79 398,353 4 33 2036

34 F ZEHRA ÖZBİLMEZ -9A A 24 3 23,25 11 0 11 5 4 4 3 1 2,75 24 6 22,5 7 3 6,25 10 0 10 9 1 8,75 93 18 88,5 397,893 8 34 2075

35 SEDEF YILDIZ -9B B 25 5 23,75 11 1 10,75 7 4 6 6 0 6 24 6 22,5 7 3 6,25 9 0 9 3 1 2,75 92 20 87 397,048 8 35 2118

36 SULTAN KIZILATEŞ -9F B 23 7 21,25 9 3 8,25 8 4 7 4 2 3,5 25 5 23,75 8 2 7,5 9 0 9 8 2 7,5 94 25 87,75 395,95 8 36 2194

37 EMREKAAN GÜZEN -9B A 21 9 18,75 12 0 12 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 25 5 23,75 9 1 8,75 5 5 3,75 10 0 10 96 24 90 395,875 9 37 2198

38 ABDULLAH TURAN -9A B 20 10 17,5 11 1 10,75 8 4 7 6 0 6 25 5 23,75 8 2 7,5 10 0 10 9 1 8,75 97 23 91,25 395,25 9 38 2236

39 EYLÜL HAMİDANOĞLU -9D B 23 3 22,25 10 1 9,75 8 1 7,75 4 1 3,75 22 4 21 5 3 4,25 10 0 10 10 0 10 92 13 88,75 392,165 5 39 2462

9. SINIFLAR 22.11.2021 BİLGİ SARMALI 
TÜRKÇE TARİH COĞRAFYA DİN K. MATEMATİK FİZİK KİMYA BİYOLOJİ TOPLAM



40 ENES BAYSUGS -9B B 24 5 22,75 11 0 11 9 2 8,5 5 1 4,75 22 5 20,75 7 2 6,5 6 1 5,75 8 2 7,5 92 18 87,5 390,658 10 40 2572

41 AYGÜN ÖZDOĞAN -9F B 22 8 20 11 1 10,75 6 2 5,5 6 0 6 25 5 23,75 5 3 4,25 7 1 6,75 9 1 8,75 91 21 85,75 389,89 9 41 2615

42 CENNET DAĞLI -9B B 26 3 25,25 11 1 10,75 4 6 2,5 4 1 3,75 23 7 21,25 5 4 4 9 1 8,75 8 1 7,75 90 24 84 389,645 11 42 2640

43 AHMET AKGÜN -9F B 22 8 20 10 2 9,5 7 3 6,25 6 0 6 25 5 23,75 5 4 4 8 1 7,75 8 1 7,75 91 24 85 388,333 10 43 2727

44 GURBET AKYOLCU -9F B 22 8 20 9 2 8,5 6 5 4,75 5 1 4,75 24 5 22,75 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 9 1 8,75 92 25 85,75 386,003 11 44 2886

45 ELİF KURÇAK -9E B 22 7 20,25 12 0 12 8 0 8 6 0 6 24 6 22,5 6 3 5,25 5 3 4,25 6 1 5,75 89 20 84 383,905 5 45 3047

46 SALİH EMRE MAZALU -9B B 20 10 17,5 11 0 11 6 5 4,75 5 1 4,75 25 5 23,75 9 1 8,75 8 2 7,5 8 2 7,5 92 26 85,5 383,42 12 46 3083

47 BİLGE SÖLMEZ -9A A 26 4 25 10 2 9,5 6 5 4,75 5 1 4,75 22 8 20 4 6 2,5 9 1 8,75 8 2 7,5 90 29 82,75 383,173 10 47 3102

48 MURAT KARACADAĞ -9D B 19 3 18,25 11 1 10,75 4 2 3,5 2 0 2 27 3 26,25 8 1 7,75 7 2 6,5 6 3 5,25 84 15 80,25 381,77 6 48 3224

49 BARIŞ YEŞİLAĞAÇ -9D A 19 6 17,5 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 5 0 5 23 2 22,5 7 3 6,25 7 1 6,75 9 0 9 90 16 86 381,21 7 49 3259

50 HASAN ÖZ -9C B 20 10 17,5 10 2 9,5 8 4 7 4 2 3,5 25 3 24,25 4 5 2,75 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 90 27 83,25 380,478 5 50 3323

51 ŞEYDA NUR TEKKE -9D B 23 7 21,25 12 0 12 7 5 5,75 3 0 3 22 8 20 5 4 4 10 0 10 9 1 8,75 91 25 84,75 378,93 8 51 3439

52 HÜSEYİN RÜZGAR -9C A 25 4 24 11 1 10,75 7 3 6,25 5 1 4,75 19 6 17,5 7 2 6,5 8 0 8 8 2 7,5 90 19 85,25 378,61 6 52 3458

53 SALİH GÜNER -9B B 21 6 19,5 10 1 9,75 7 4 6 5 1 4,75 24 5 22,75 5 4 4 10 0 10 6 2 5,5 88 23 82,25 378,523 13 53 3467

54 IRMAK KİRAZOĞLU -9F A 23 7 21,25 9 3 8,25 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 22 8 20 7 2 6,5 9 1 8,75 7 3 6,25 91 28 84 377,563 12 54 3537

55 MEDİNE KIRVAR -9A A 20 4 19 9 3 8,25 7 5 5,75 5 1 4,75 23 7 21,25 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 9 1 8,75 90 24 84 375,853 11 55 3657

56 ALİMERT ÇEKBAŞ -9E A 22 5 20,75 10 2 9,5 9 2 8,5 5 1 4,75 21 5 19,75 5 3 4,25 7 2 6,5 9 1 8,75 88 21 82,75 373,51 6 56 3854

57 BERRİN KAYTAN -9E B 23 7 21,25 9 3 8,25 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 23 6 21,5 5 3 4,25 7 3 6,25 6 4 5 87 30 79,5 373,408 7 57 3864

58 EDANUR EĞİLMEZ -9F B 23 5 21,75 10 0 10 5 5 3,75 4 2 3,5 24 5 22,75 5 2 4,5 7 3 6,25 5 2 4,5 83 24 77 372,753 13 58 3924

59 DENİZ GÖNÜLLÜ -9D B 25 5 23,75 9 2 8,5 8 3 7,25 4 2 3,5 23 7 21,25 4 6 2,5 5 5 3,75 7 3 6,25 85 33 76,75 372,545 9 59 3935

60 HANIM ÖZTÜRK -9E A 23 5 21,75 10 2 9,5 8 4 7 3 3 2,25 24 5 22,75 4 4 3 7 3 6,25 5 4 4 84 30 76,5 372,063 8 60 3983

61 TUANA KARYAĞAN -9C A 20 10 17,5 9 3 8,25 7 5 5,75 6 0 6 24 6 22,5 6 4 5 9 1 8,75 8 2 7,5 89 31 81,25 371,188 7 61 4052

62 BÜŞRANUR TATA -9A B 23 7 21,25 10 2 9,5 9 3 8,25 6 0 6 19 9 16,75 7 3 6,25 9 1 8,75 9 1 8,75 92 26 85,5 370,953 12 62 4071

63 İMHAN ELİF TÜYSÜZ -9A B 19 2 18,5 11 1 10,75 9 1 8,75 4 1 3,75 20 5 18,75 8 2 7,5 8 1 7,75 9 1 8,75 88 14 84,5 368,853 13 63 4266

64 HEDİYE YÜKSEKKAYA -9E A 24 6 22,5 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 3 3 2,25 21 8 19 5 5 3,75 6 4 5 8 2 7,5 87 32 79 367,558 9 64 4391

65 HİLAL ÜLGÜN -9B A 22 7 20,25 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 6 0 6 19 8 17 8 1 7,75 7 2 6,5 8 1 7,75 90 23 84,25 367,263 14 65 4417

66 KÜBRA ÖZAĞAÇ -9C B 22 7 20,25 11 1 10,75 8 3 7,25 5 1 4,75 20 8 18 5 4 4 9 1 8,75 9 1 8,75 89 26 82,5 366,503 8 66 4490

67 NARİN ÖZER -9A A 23 5 21,75 11 0 11 5 0 5 4 1 3,75 20 8 18 6 3 5,25 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 86 20 81 366,398 14 67 4500

68 SEVGİ ÇELEN -9F B 21 9 18,75 12 0 12 8 4 7 5 1 4,75 21 7 19,25 6 3 5,25 9 1 8,75 6 4 5 88 29 80,75 363,74 14 68 4745

69 SEMA NUR ŞİRİN -9D A 23 5 21,75 11 0 11 5 2 4,5 5 1 4,75 20 4 19 5 5 3,75 6 2 5,5 8 1 7,75 83 20 78 363,723 10 69 4746

70 HACER NUR TEKKE -9B B 20 10 17,5 9 3 8,25 9 3 8,25 6 0 6 22 8 20 8 2 7,5 6 4 5 8 2 7,5 88 32 80 361,525 15 70 4944

71 MELEK NUR ASLAN -9E A 20 6 18,5 12 0 12 6 6 4,5 5 0 5 20 7 18,25 6 2 5,5 8 1 7,75 10 0 10 87 22 81,5 361,13 10 71 4983

72 ZEYNEP ÜÇDEMİR -9A B 21 9 18,75 12 0 12 7 4 6 5 1 4,75 22 8 20 5 5 3,75 8 2 7,5 6 3 5,25 86 32 78 360,498 15 72 5044

73 ABDULLAH GE Y* -9F B 19 11 16,25 12 0 12 9 2 8,5 6 0 6 21 6 19,5 3 6 1,5 8 2 7,5 10 0 10 88 27 81,25 360,358 15 73 5060

74 ZELİHANUR YEŞİLAĞAÇ -9E B 19 11 16,25 11 1 10,75 8 4 7 6 0 6 23 7 21,25 8 2 7,5 5 5 3,75 7 3 6,25 87 33 78,75 360,35 11 74 5061

75 BÜŞRA KARAKAŞ -9E A 21 8 19 10 2 9,5 9 3 8,25 6 0 6 20 5 18,75 5 5 3,75 7 3 6,25 7 2 6,5 85 28 78 357,403 12 75 5314

76 NEHİR TOPRAK -9E A 21 9 18,75 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 19 6 17,5 6 3 5,25 8 2 7,5 8 2 7,5 87 27 80,25 357,375 13 76 5319

77 BEYDA KARAGÖZ -9C B 21 6 19,5 12 0 12 9 1 8,75 4 1 3,75 20 9 17,75 6 3 5,25 6 3 5,25 7 2 6,5 85 25 78,75 357,058 9 77 5346

78 ÇİYA SİYAHHAN -9C B 18 11 15,25 11 1 10,75 6 5 4,75 6 0 6 25 5 23,75 5 5 3,75 4 4 3 7 3 6,25 82 34 73,5 355,125 10 78 5523

79 ABDULLAH İRİÇ -9F A 14 4 13 8 1 7,75 6 4 5 4 2 3,5 26 2 25,5 6 2 5,5 6 1 5,75 8 1 7,75 78 17 73,75 354,92 16 79 5533

80 MERYEM ABUZERAN -9C A 22 4 21 12 0 12 7 4 6 6 0 6 18 5 16,75 6 3 5,25 3 5 1,75 8 1 7,75 82 22 76,5 352,885 11 80 5726

81 KARDELEN BURCUK -9A A 22 7 20,25 11 1 10,75 10 2 9,5 5 1 4,75 16 5 14,75 4 5 2,75 8 2 7,5 10 0 10 86 23 80,25 352,533 16 81 5767

82 ATALAY KUTAY -9C A 16 5 14,75 11 1 10,75 7 5 5,75 6 0 6 20 8 18 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 87 22 81,5 352,075 12 82 5810



83 LEMAN PAŞACIK -9B B 20 9 17,75 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 20 10 17,5 4 5 2,75 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 86 32 78 350,728 16 83 5955

84 NİSA AYAZ -9A A 14 2 13,5 12 0 12 8 2 7,5 5 1 4,75 22 7 20,25 5 5 3,75 8 1 7,75 9 0 9 83 18 78,5 350,663 17 84 5961

85 CABİR TOMBUL -9C A 20 8 18 9 3 8,25 8 4 7 6 0 6 21 9 18,75 4 6 2,5 7 2 6,5 9 1 8,75 84 33 75,75 350,28 13 85 5987

86 BÜŞRA ŞEKER -9D A 21 8 19 11 1 10,75 7 4 6 6 0 6 19 9 16,75 5 5 3,75 8 2 7,5 8 1 7,75 85 30 77,5 350,078 11 86 6005

87 ZEHRA GÖRGEN -9A A 20 7 18,25 9 3 8,25 5 7 3,25 5 1 4,75 22 8 20 6 4 5 8 2 7,5 7 3 6,25 82 35 73,25 348,87 18 87 6125

88 YUSUF KIZMAZ -9E A 19 11 16,25 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 23 6 21,5 7 3 6,25 4 4 3 1 0 1 79 29 71,75 347,47 14 88 6249

89 ALİ KANATLI -9A A 21 7 19,25 11 1 10,75 6 5 4,75 4 2 3,5 20 10 17,5 6 3 5,25 7 2 6,5 8 2 7,5 83 32 75 347,365 19 89 6262

90 BERFİN ŞAHİNOĞLU -9E A 20 7 18,25 9 3 8,25 6 3 5,25 4 2 3,5 21 5 19,75 6 3 5,25 6 2 5,5 7 2 6,5 79 27 72,25 346,293 15 90 6349

91 YEKTA DEMİRKAPI -9F A 20 9 17,75 12 0 12 7 3 6,25 5 1 4,75 18 9 15,75 6 4 5 9 1 8,75 8 1 7,75 85 28 78 345,195 17 91 6451

92 ASMİN KARADAĞLI -9B A 19 7 17,25 7 3 6,25 5 4 4 4 1 3,75 22 7 20,25 7 3 6,25 7 2 6,5 8 1 7,75 79 28 72 344,515 17 92 6513

93 MUSTAFA NEBİ TAMSES -9E B 21 7 19,25 6 6 4,5 6 5 4,75 5 0 5 21 8 19 6 4 5 7 2 6,5 8 2 7,5 80 34 71,5 344,258 16 93 6555

94 SEVİLAY KURT -9B A 16 10 13,5 10 2 9,5 9 3 8,25 4 2 3,5 23 5 21,75 4 5 2,75 8 2 7,5 7 3 6,25 81 32 73 343,988 18 94 6576

95 BEYZA BEYAZKAZ -9C A 16 10 13,5 12 0 12 8 3 7,25 5 1 4,75 22 8 20 6 4 5 6 4 5 8 2 7,5 83 32 75 343,02 14 95 6661

96 CUMA EKDEMİR -9E A 21 8 19 10 2 9,5 8 4 7 5 1 4,75 17 7 15,25 8 1 7,75 6 3 5,25 8 2 7,5 83 28 76 342,248 17 96 6728

97 ASEVAL KABATAŞ -9D B 16 10 13,5 11 0 11 6 4 5 4 2 3,5 22 8 20 6 3 5,25 8 1 7,75 9 1 8,75 82 29 74,75 341,678 12 97 6795

98 NİSA DEMİRBAŞ -9D B 18 10 15,5 10 1 9,75 3 7 1,25 5 0 5 23 6 21,5 4 6 2,5 7 1 6,75 8 1 7,75 78 32 70 340,89 13 98 6869

99 NİSA DEMİRBAŞ -9D B 18 10 15,5 10 1 9,75 3 7 1,25 5 0 5 23 6 21,5 4 6 2,5 7 1 6,75 8 1 7,75 78 32 70 340,89 13 98 6869

100 UMAY BİLGE ÖZCAN -9F B 22 8 20 10 2 9,5 7 5 5,75 6 0 6 17 13 13,75 6 4 5 7 3 6,25 10 0 10 85 35 76,25 340,375 18 100 6921

101 TALHA ALTINTAS -9C B 22 8 20 11 1 10,75 7 5 5,75 6 0 6 18 10 15,5 7 3 6,25 3 6 1,5 8 2 7,5 82 35 73,25 340,153 15 101 6938

102 UMUT ÖZ -9B B 17 13 13,75 11 1 10,75 5 7 3,25 5 1 4,75 22 8 20 7 3 6,25 8 2 7,5 8 2 7,5 83 37 73,75 340,15 19 102 6939

103 İSHAK KILIÇ -9C A 13 8 11 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 2 1 1,75 22 7 20,25 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 8 2 7,5 82 25 75,75 338,985 16 103 7052

104 ZİŞAN IRMAK -9C B 16 6 14,5 10 2 9,5 5 7 3,25 5 1 4,75 23 5 21,75 7 3 6,25 5 4 4 6 3 5,25 77 31 69,25 338,223 17 104 7114

105 YASEMİN ALTAŞ -9C B 21 7 19,25 10 2 9,5 8 4 7 5 1 4,75 19 6 17,5 4 4 3 4 3 3,25 6 1 5,75 77 28 70 338,043 18 105 7146

106 YUNUS TOPDEMİR -9D A 22 8 20 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 18 12 15 3 4 2 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 80 31 72,25 336,9 15 106 7273

107 KÜBRA POLAT -9C B 16 12 13 9 3 8,25 4 6 2,5 5 1 4,75 24 4 23 6 4 5 7 2 6,5 6 2 5,5 77 34 68,5 336,84 19 107 7283

108 HELE ELBELLO -9F B 18 9 15,75 9 3 8,25 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 19 9 16,75 7 3 6,25 7 2 6,5 8 2 7,5 82 32 74 335,623 19 108 7396

109 RAMAZAN YENİAY -9E A 14 11 11,25 10 2 9,5 7 4 6 3 3 2,25 24 5 22,75 5 5 3,75 7 1 6,75 8 1 7,75 78 32 70 335,468 18 109 7418

110 AYŞEGÜL BARDAKÇI -9B A 18 9 15,75 8 1 7,75 7 1 6,75 5 1 4,75 18 6 16,5 5 2 4,5 8 0 8 9 0 9 78 20 73 332,523 20 110 7721

111 ESMA SEVAL -9D B 17 11 14,25 10 1 9,75 5 6 3,5 4 1 3,75 22 8 20 5 4 4 6 2 5,5 8 2 7,5 77 35 68,25 330,223 16 111 7936

112 NAZLI GÜL KEKLİK -9F A 21 9 18,75 9 3 8,25 6 6 4,5 5 1 4,75 18 8 16 6 3 5,25 5 3 4,25 8 2 7,5 78 35 69,25 330,118 20 112 7945

113 ALİ ÖZLAHLAN -9C B 23 1 22,75 11 0 11 5 3 4,25 6 0 6 13 7 11,25 6 4 5 6 1 5,75 6 4 5 76 20 71 328,653 20 113 8107

114 MERVE NUR ÖZEKİNCİ -9B B 19 10 16,5 9 3 8,25 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 16 11 13,25 8 1 7,75 7 3 6,25 10 0 10 83 32 75 328,488 21 114 8126

115 MERYE MAKKURTLU -9C B 19 11 16,25 10 2 9,5 8 3 7,25 6 0 6 20 10 17,5 3 7 1,25 6 4 5 6 4 5 78 41 67,75 327,16 21 115 8261

116 AZRA ÖZER -9A B 17 7 15,25 9 2 8,5 6 3 5,25 4 1 3,75 21 8 19 3 6 1,5 8 2 7,5 7 3 6,25 75 32 67 327,06 20 116 8273

117 MERYEM NUR BAĞLAMIŞ -9C A 15 9 12,75 10 1 9,75 6 3 5,25 6 0 6 20 2 19,5 4 2 3,5 5 2 4,5 8 2 7,5 74 21 68,75 327,028 22 117 8279

118 DAMLA ALOĞLU -9B A 18 11 15,25 8 2 7,5 5 4 4 4 2 3,5 22 8 20 4 3 3,25 6 3 5,25 7 1 6,75 74 34 65,5 326,74 22 118 8309

119 ÇİĞDEM KUTLU -9E A 17 12 14 7 4 6 3 9 0,75 4 2 3,5 23 6 21,5 4 6 2,5 7 2 6,5 10 0 10 75 41 64,75 326,17 19 119 8372

120 KEVSER CENGİZ -9D A 18 8 16 9 1 8,75 6 4 5 5 1 4,75 21 7 19,25 3 5 1,75 5 2 4,5 6 4 5 73 32 65 325,815 17 120 8416

121 SEYDA ÜÇKARDEŞ -9F B 20 8 18 12 0 12 6 6 4,5 5 1 4,75 16 5 14,75 5 5 3,75 6 4 5 7 3 6,25 77 32 69 324,798 21 121 8516

122 YEŞİM SATMIŞ -9B A 16 8 14 7 2 6,5 5 3 4,25 5 0 5 21 4 20 3 5 1,75 8 1 7,75 6 2 5,5 71 25 64,75 322,595 23 122 8740

123 MARİYE ERYILMAZ -9A A 19 8 17 8 4 7 5 6 3,5 4 2 3,5 19 6 17,5 6 3 5,25 8 2 7,5 5 4 4 74 35 65,25 322,318 21 123 8770

124 MERYEM ÇETİNER -9A A 19 10 16,5 9 3 8,25 6 5 4,75 4 2 3,5 17 11 14,25 8 2 7,5 8 2 7,5 8 1 7,75 79 36 70 320,915 22 124 8953



125 ENES AKÇİÇEK -9A A 14 7 12,25 9 1 8,75 5 4 4 5 0 5 19 4 18 7 3 6,25 7 1 6,75 8 1 7,75 74 21 68,75 320,66 23 125 8976

126 HEVİN GEYİK -9D B 19 8 17 6 5 4,75 7 4 6 4 1 3,75 20 6 18,5 4 5 2,75 5 1 4,75 6 4 5 71 34 62,5 320,13 18 126 9031

127 ŞEVVAL ÖĞÜL -9F A 19 10 16,5 9 3 8,25 8 4 7 6 0 6 18 12 15 3 7 1,25 6 4 5 9 1 8,75 78 41 67,75 319,74 22 127 9071

128 ŞİYAR İLGİN -9B B 16 13 12,75 10 2 9,5 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 17 10 14,5 6 3 5,25 8 1 7,75 10 0 10 81 33 72,75 319,713 24 128 9079

129 DERYA GÜNEY -9A B 21 6 19,5 10 2 9,5 6 6 4,5 5 1 4,75 14 12 11 8 2 7,5 10 0 10 4 3 3,25 78 32 70 318,113 24 129 9241

130 DİCLE ÖZLEM İPEK -9E A 20 10 17,5 10 2 9,5 3 9 0,75 4 2 3,5 20 9 17,75 2 7 0,25 5 5 3,75 9 1 8,75 73 45 61,75 317,345 20 130 9333

131 KUNA KARAÇALI -9B B 22 8 20 11 1 10,75 8 4 7 5 1 4,75 14 8 12 4 6 2,5 6 4 5 6 4 5 76 36 67 317,185 25 131 9345

132 SONGUL SOLAK -9C B 20 5 18,75 9 2 8,5 5 5 3,75 5 1 4,75 14 5 12,75 5 4 4 6 1 5,75 9 0 9 73 23 67,25 316,113 23 132 9471

133 ZEHRA KARAEL -9F B 24 6 22,5 11 1 10,75 6 6 4,5 5 1 4,75 14 8 12 4 6 2,5 3 5 1,75 5 4 4 72 37 62,75 314,073 23 133 9682

134 M RAŞİT BOLBA -9B A 19 9 16,75 9 3 8,25 5 6 3,5 5 1 4,75 17 8 15 5 3 4,25 6 1 5,75 6 3 5,25 72 34 63,5 311,115 26 134 9991

135 HAYRÜNNİSA KILIÇ -9F A 21 8 19 12 0 12 6 5 4,75 6 0 6 14 14 10,5 4 3 3,25 5 4 4 8 2 7,5 76 36 67 310,353 24 135 10074

136 AHMET ÖZDOĞAN -9C B 16 14 12,5 8 4 7 5 7 3,25 3 3 2,25 19 9 16,75 6 4 5 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 76 42 65,5 310,04 24 136 10104

137 MUHAMMED BEYAZGÜL -9A A 14 10 11,5 11 1 10,75 8 4 7 6 0 6 15 8 13 6 3 5,25 10 0 10 8 2 7,5 78 28 71 309,093 25 137 10207

138 MUHAMMED SUAT ERDEM -9E A 16 14 12,5 6 4 5 6 6 4,5 4 2 3,5 20 7 18,25 6 4 5 8 2 7,5 7 3 6,25 73 42 62,5 308,905 21 138 10220

139 MERYEM YAĞMURBAĞSEVE -9D A 20 7 18,25 11 1 10,75 5 6 3,5 5 1 4,75 15 10 12,5 2 6 0,5 8 1 7,75 7 3 6,25 73 35 64,25 308,743 19 139 10241

140 LEYLA BARDAKÇI -9D A 18 6 16,5 8 0 8 6 1 5,75 5 0 5 15 5 13,75 3 2 2,5 6 1 5,75 7 0 7 68 15 64,25 308,59 20 140 10264

141 ZELAL YULUĞ -9A B 18 6 16,5 9 2 8,5 3 5 1,75 4 2 3,5 18 11 15,25 4 1 3,75 6 1 5,75 7 2 6,5 69 30 61,5 306,898 26 141 10425

142 EYYÜP SIĞNAKTEKİN -9E A 17 13 13,75 7 5 5,75 8 4 7 5 1 4,75 19 11 16,25 4 6 2,5 6 4 5 8 2 7,5 74 46 62,5 306,425 22 142 10473

143 FURKAN AKKOYUN -9E A 19 11 16,25 11 1 10,75 6 4 5 4 1 3,75 17 11 14,25 4 5 2,75 5 2 4,5 5 4 4 71 39 61,25 303,858 23 143 10736

144 HALAS MERYEM -9C B 19 7 17,25 10 1 9,75 5 6 3,5 5 1 4,75 14 13 10,75 6 3 5,25 7 0 7 7 2 6,5 73 33 64,75 301,878 25 144 10952

145 YAĞMUR ÖZER -9A A 20 10 17,5 10 2 9,5 5 7 3,25 5 1 4,75 15 13 11,75 5 4 4 5 4 4 8 1 7,75 73 42 62,5 301,04 27 145 11055

146 GAFUR BAYTAK -9C B 21 8 19 11 1 10,75 5 5 3,75 4 1 3,75 12 3 11,25 5 4 4 7 1 6,75 2 1 1,75 67 24 61 300,108 26 146 11162

147 DERYA ÖZGÜR -9D B 16 11 13,25 9 2 8,5 3 0 3 5 1 4,75 15 6 13,5 7 3 6,25 6 2 5,5 8 1 7,75 69 26 62,5 296,588 21 147 11576

148 FERHAT KARAER -9F B 17 11 14,25 11 1 10,75 5 7 3,25 5 1 4,75 16 8 14 5 5 3,75 5 5 3,75 6 2 5,5 70 40 60 295,988 25 148 11635

149 YUSUF MOZAKÇI -9C B 14 7 12,25 11 1 10,75 8 3 7,25 4 2 3,5 16 7 14,25 7 3 6,25 4 3 3,25 5 4 4 69 30 61,5 295,685 27 149 11669

150 BARIŞ ŞENATEŞ -9D B 11 11 8,25 11 1 10,75 5 6 3,5 4 1 3,75 20 7 18,25 4 6 2,5 6 3 5,25 8 2 7,5 69 37 59,75 294,888 22 150 11784

151 ZİLAN EROL -9D A 14 10 11,5 11 1 10,75 4 3 3,25 6 0 6 14 5 12,75 4 3 3,25 8 1 7,75 9 0 9 70 23 64,25 294,448 23 151 11834

152 M MELİK GEYİK -9F A 15 15 11,25 11 1 10,75 8 3 7,25 4 2 3,5 19 10 16,5 7 3 6,25 2 0 2 0 0 0 66 34 57,5 292,555 26 152 12055

153 YUSUF AĞIRTAŞ -9B A 9 21 3,75 10 2 9,5 6 6 4,5 5 1 4,75 21 9 18,75 4 6 2,5 10 0 10 8 2 7,5 73 47 61,25 289,325 27 153 12395

154 İBRAHİM ŞEN   H  H -9E B 16 4 15 9 1 8,75 6 3 5,25 1 1 0,75 17 8 15 5 5 3,75 6 3 5,25 0 0 0 60 25 53,75 287,815 24 154 12572

155 MERVAN KAYA -9A B 19 8 17 10 1 9,75 8 2 7,5 5 1 4,75 11 10 8,5 3 3 2,25 6 2 5,5 6 2 5,5 68 29 60,75 287,343 28 155 12633

156 HA İL TOGRAN -9D A 17 11 14,25 10 1 9,75 6 5 4,75 3 3 2,25 15 8 13 4 6 2,5 7 3 6,25 5 5 3,75 67 42 56,5 285,703 24 156 12841

157 ÖMER ŞEHMUS YÜZKAN -9D A 17 13 13,75 10 2 9,5 9 3 8,25 3 3 2,25 14 16 10 5 5 3,75 6 4 5 9 1 8,75 73 47 61,25 285,213 25 157 12914

158 ADAR ÖZLAHLAN -9C B 12 7 10,25 9 2 8,5 7 4 6 3 2 2,5 17 9 14,75 5 5 3,75 6 3 5,25 7 3 6,25 66 35 57,25 283,563 28 158 13112

159 ALİ AYKANAT -9E B 17 9 14,75 10 1 9,75 8 4 7 4 2 3,5 13 7 11,25 1 9 -1,25 6 1 5,75 7 3 6,25 66 36 57 283,083 25 159 13181

160 EMRE YILMAZ -9F A 11 16 7 8 4 7 7 5 5,75 3 1 2,75 22 6 20,5 5 3 4,25 6 4 5 0 2 -0,5 62 41 51,75 282,918 27 160 13197

161 AYŞENUR -9E B 16 14 12,5 10 2 9,5 6 6 4,5 4 2 3,5 16 12 13 6 4 5 5 5 3,75 6 4 5 69 49 56,75 282,378 26 161 13270

162 EREN ÖKENEK -9E A 17 8 15 7 5 5,75 1 2 0,5 4 1 3,75 20 9 17,75 2 6 0,5 4 2 3,5 0 0 0 55 33 46,75 281,733 27 162 13348

163 MAHMUT BAYRAM -9E A 13 13 9,75 10 2 9,5 5 7 3,25 0 0 0 18 4 17 6 4 5 6 3 5,25 4 0 4 62 33 53,75 281,73 28 163 13350

164 İBRAHİM OLGUN -9C B 18 6 16,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 10 14,5 7 2 6,5 4 1 3,75 6 0 6 52 19 47,25 274,188 29 164 14224

165 ŞARA BİLGEÇ -9D A 17 9 14,75 7 5 5,75 7 4 6 2 4 1 11 11 8,25 7 2 6,5 7 1 6,75 9 1 8,75 67 37 57,75 273,88 26 165 14263

166 MELİK ŞİMŞEKSOY -9A B 19 11 16,25 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 3,5 15 14 11,5 8 2 7,5 7 3 6,25 6 4 5 59 36 50 270,41 29 166 14733

167 ÖZKAN DEMİRKIRAN -9C A 11 3 10,25 8 2 7,5 5 3 4,25 4 1 3,75 17 7 15,25 3 6 1,5 3 4 2 6 3 5,25 57 29 49,75 270,193 30 167 14771

168 YUSUF ŞENATEŞ -9D B 18 11 15,25 9 2 8,5 6 2 5,5 3 3 2,25 9 3 8,25 4 5 2,75 4 3 3,25 7 3 6,25 60 32 52 264,463 27 168 15523

169 MEDİNE KARAKILIÇ -9B A 14 15 10,25 10 2 9,5 6 6 4,5 4 2 3,5 15 14 11,5 6 3 5,25 5 4 4 5 5 3,75 65 51 52,25 263,898 28 169 15597

170 TALHA PARRLAK -9A B 16 14 12,5 8 3 7,25 6 6 4,5 5 1 4,75 12 14 8,5 5 5 3,75 5 5 3,75 9 1 8,75 66 49 53,75 262,478 30 170 15749

171 MURAT KANLIKILIÇ -9B B 16 12 13 8 4 7 6 5 4,75 4 2 3,5 11 8 9 1 7 -0,75 4 6 2,5 10 0 10 60 44 49 255,648 29 171 16636

172 MYUSUF KARADAĞ -9B B 13 8 11 10 2 9,5 4 7 2,25 2 3 1,25 10 9 7,75 4 5 2,75 7 3 6,25 10 0 10 60 37 50,75 250,263 30 172 17332

173 YUSUF İNAL -9E B 9 12 6 8 4 7 8 3 7,25 4 2 3,5 12 9 9,75 4 3 3,25 4 3 3,25 7 3 6,25 56 39 46,25 237,25 29 173 19018

174 RAMAZAN ŞAMA -9D B 7 8 5 4 8 2 4 8 2 3 3 2,25 14 12 11 5 5 3,75 5 4 4 8 2 7,5 50 50 37,5 219,593 28 174 21335

175 KÜBRA ÇOBAN 11D B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 15 4,25 5 5 3,75 1 9 -1,25 2 8 0 16 37 6,75 126,353 1 175 32000



1 SUDE NUR KARATAŞLI -9F A 28 2 27,5 12 0 12 11 1 10,75 6 0 6 28 2

134 HAVVA ÖTGEN -9B A 26 3 25,25 11 1 10,75 7 3 6,25 5 1 4,75 30 0

10 İLKİM HATİPOĞLU -9A A 27 3 26,25 11 1 10,75 7 4 6 5 1 4,75 28 2

54 SILA GÜLHAN -9E A 28 2 27,5 12 0 12 9 2 8,5 4 1 3,75 24 4

126 FİDAN YILDIRIM -9B B 28 2 27,5 10 2 9,5 7 4 6 6 0 6 26 4

123 BERFİN AKAT -9C B 26 4 25 11 1 10,75 10 2 9,5 4 2 3,5 27 3

23 YAĞMUR BOZKURT -9D A 25 5 23,75 11 1 10,75 8 3 7,25 6 0 6 28 2

171 KÜBRANUR KIRVAR -9D A 27 3 26,25 12 0 12 9 3 8,25 6 0 6 24 6

121 ROJİN AKÇİÇEK -9B B 22 8 20 11 1 10,75 7 4 6 5 1 4,75 29 1

144 IŞIK GÜN -9B B 25 5 23,75 10 2 9,5 12 0 12 5 1 4,75 23 7

46 HELİN İZGÖR -9D A 24 6 22,5 12 0 12 10 1 9,75 5 1 4,75 25 4

68 ARZU YİĞİTBAY -9B A 24 4 23 9 3 8,25 6 6 4,5 5 1 4,75 28 2

11 FATMA BAKIR -9B A 22 8 20 12 0 12 10 2 9,5 4 2 3,5 27 3

111 SEVGİ ARSLAN -9C A 26 4 25 10 2 9,5 8 4 7 6 0 6 24 5

109 FIRAT UÇMAK -9F B 26 4 25 11 1 10,75 8 4 7 4 2 3,5 24 6

145 SÜPHAN ASLAN -9F B 23 6 21,5 10 2 9,5 10 2 9,5 4 2 3,5 25 5

105 HEDİYE BALTACI -9A A 25 5 23,75 11 1 10,75 7 5 5,75 5 1 4,75 25 5

170 MİZGİN ÇELİK -9F A 25 4 24 11 0 11 8 1 7,75 5 0 5 24 5

92 RENGİN ÖZAĞAÇHANLI -9C A 20 10 17,5 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 28 2

52 AHMET ARSLAN -9D A 24 5 22,75 12 0 12 7 4 6 5 1 4,75 26 4

99 NEHİR ÜZEROĞLU -9A A 25 4 24 11 1 10,75 9 2 8,5 6 0 6 21 5

165 ORHAN KARAHAN -9A B 20 4 19 11 1 10,75 7 4 6 6 0 6 26 3

128 CİNAR İNANIR -9C B 24 6 22,5 10 2 9,5 8 3 7,25 6 0 6 24 6

8 NEHİR KİRAZOĞLU -9F B 24 6 22,5 12 0 12 8 4 7 5 1 4,75 24 6

129 MELİS KARAYEL -9A B 24 6 22,5 12 0 12 8 4 7 5 1 4,75 25 4

107 ELİF ÇETİN -9E B 27 3 26,25 12 0 12 5 7 3,25 6 0 6 23 7

67 KEVSER ÇİFTEL -9B A 23 7 21,25 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 6 0 6 25 5

2 HATİCE GENÇDAL -9A B 24 2 23,5 10 1 9,75 9 2 8,5 2 1 1,75 25 5

154 BİLGE UYAN -9A B 24 6 22,5 11 1 10,75 6 6 4,5 6 0 6 25 5

14 ELİF ARIKBOĞA -9F B 23 6 21,5 9 3 8,25 7 5 5,75 4 2 3,5 26 2

13 HÜSEYİN ÖZ -9E A 24 5 22,75 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 4 2 3,5 25 5

169 ROJDA BURHANKULU -9F B 26 4 25 10 1 9,75 7 1 6,75 5 1 4,75 22 8

77 SILA AKARAY -9E B 25 2 24,5 11 0 11 7 4 6 5 1 4,75 28 2

84 F ZEHRA ÖZBİLMEZ -9A A 24 3 23,25 11 0 11 5 4 4 3 1 2,75 24 6

72 SEDEF YILDIZ -9B B 25 5 23,75 11 1 10,75 7 4 6 6 0 6 24 6

157 SULTAN KIZILATEŞ -9F B 23 7 21,25 9 3 8,25 8 4 7 4 2 3,5 25 5

53 EMREKAAN GÜZEN -9B A 21 9 18,75 12 0 12 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 25 5

58 ABDULLAH TURAN -9A B 20 10 17,5 11 1 10,75 8 4 7 6 0 6 25 5

158 EYLÜL HAMİDANOĞLU -9D B 23 3 22,25 10 1 9,75 8 1 7,75 4 1 3,75 22 4

25 ENES BAYSUGS -9B B 24 5 22,75 11 0 11 9 2 8,5 5 1 4,75 22 5

28 AYGÜN ÖZDOĞAN -9F B 22 8 20 11 1 10,75 6 2 5,5 6 0 6 25 5

95 CENNET DAĞLI -9B B 26 3 25,25 11 1 10,75 4 6 2,5 4 1 3,75 23 7

163 AHMET AKGÜN -9F B 22 8 20 10 2 9,5 7 3 6,25 6 0 6 25 5

97 GURBET AKYOLCU -9F B 22 8 20 9 2 8,5 6 5 4,75 5 1 4,75 24 5

101 ELİF KURÇAK -9E B 22 7 20,25 12 0 12 8 0 8 6 0 6 24 6

102 SALİH EMRE MAZALU -9B B 20 10 17,5 11 0 11 6 5 4,75 5 1 4,75 25 5

16 BİLGE SÖLMEZ -9A A 26 4 25 10 2 9,5 6 5 4,75 5 1 4,75 22 8

75 MURAT KARACADAĞ -9D B 19 3 18,25 11 1 10,75 4 2 3,5 2 0 2 27 3

100 BARIŞ YEŞİLAĞAÇ -9D A 19 6 17,5 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 5 0 5 23 2

15 HASAN ÖZ -9C B 20 10 17,5 10 2 9,5 8 4 7 4 2 3,5 25 3



93 ŞEYDA NUR TEKKE -9D B 23 7 21,25 12 0 12 7 5 5,75 3 0 3 22 8

79 HÜSEYİN RÜZGAR -9C A 25 4 24 11 1 10,75 7 3 6,25 5 1 4,75 19 6

60 SALİH GÜNER -9B B 21 6 19,5 10 1 9,75 7 4 6 5 1 4,75 24 5

6 IRMAK KİRAZOĞLU -9F A 23 7 21,25 9 3 8,25 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 22 8

64 MEDİNE KIRVAR -9A A 20 4 19 9 3 8,25 7 5 5,75 5 1 4,75 23 7

118 ALİMERT ÇEKBAŞ -9E A 22 5 20,75 10 2 9,5 9 2 8,5 5 1 4,75 21 5

33 BERRİN KAYTAN -9E B 23 7 21,25 9 3 8,25 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 23 6

152 EDANUR EĞİLMEZ -9F B 23 5 21,75 10 0 10 5 5 3,75 4 2 3,5 24 5

153 DENİZ GÖNÜLLÜ -9D B 25 5 23,75 9 2 8,5 8 3 7,25 4 2 3,5 23 7

12 HANIM ÖZTÜRK -9E A 23 5 21,75 10 2 9,5 8 4 7 3 3 2,25 24 5

27 TUANA KARYAĞAN -9C A 20 10 17,5 9 3 8,25 7 5 5,75 6 0 6 24 6

147 BÜŞRANUR TATA -9A B 23 7 21,25 10 2 9,5 9 3 8,25 6 0 6 19 9

136 İMHAN ELİF TÜYSÜZ -9A B 19 2 18,5 11 1 10,75 9 1 8,75 4 1 3,75 20 5

167 HEDİYE YÜKSEKKAYA -9E A 24 6 22,5 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 3 3 2,25 21 8

132 HİLAL ÜLGÜN -9B A 22 7 20,25 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 6 0 6 19 8

20 KÜBRA ÖZAĞAÇ -9C B 22 7 20,25 11 1 10,75 8 3 7,25 5 1 4,75 20 8

38 NARİN ÖZER -9A A 23 5 21,75 11 0 11 5 0 5 4 1 3,75 20 8

115 SEVGİ ÇELEN -9F B 21 9 18,75 12 0 12 8 4 7 5 1 4,75 21 7

88 SEMA NUR ŞİRİN -9D A 23 5 21,75 11 0 11 5 2 4,5 5 1 4,75 20 4

78 HACER NUR TEKKE -9B B 20 10 17,5 9 3 8,25 9 3 8,25 6 0 6 22 8

35 MELEK NUR ASLAN -9E A 20 6 18,5 12 0 12 6 6 4,5 5 0 5 20 7

112 ZEYNEP ÜÇDEMİR -9A B 21 9 18,75 12 0 12 7 4 6 5 1 4,75 22 8

133 ABDULLAH GE Y* -9F B 19 11 16,25 12 0 12 9 2 8,5 6 0 6 21 6

26 ZELİHANUR YEŞİLAĞAÇ -9E B 19 11 16,25 11 1 10,75 8 4 7 6 0 6 23 7

55 BÜŞRA KARAKAŞ -9E A 21 8 19 10 2 9,5 9 3 8,25 6 0 6 20 5

161 NEHİR TOPRAK -9E A 21 9 18,75 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 19 6

104 BEYDA KARAGÖZ -9C B 21 6 19,5 12 0 12 9 1 8,75 4 1 3,75 20 9

43 ÇİYA SİYAHHAN -9C B 18 11 15,25 11 1 10,75 6 5 4,75 6 0 6 25 5

90 ABDULLAH İRİÇ -9F A 14 4 13 8 1 7,75 6 4 5 4 2 3,5 26 2

49 MERYEM ABUZERAN -9C A 22 4 21 12 0 12 7 4 6 6 0 6 18 5

87 KARDELEN BURCUK -9A A 22 7 20,25 11 1 10,75 10 2 9,5 5 1 4,75 16 5

69 ATALAY KUTAY -9C A 16 5 14,75 11 1 10,75 7 5 5,75 6 0 6 20 8

32 LEMAN PAŞACIK -9B B 20 9 17,75 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 20 10

135 NİSA AYAZ -9A A 14 2 13,5 12 0 12 8 2 7,5 5 1 4,75 22 7

22 CABİR TOMBUL -9C A 20 8 18 9 3 8,25 8 4 7 6 0 6 21 9

82 BÜŞRA ŞEKER -9D A 21 8 19 11 1 10,75 7 4 6 6 0 6 19 9

44 ZEHRA GÖRGEN -9A A 20 7 18,25 9 3 8,25 5 7 3,25 5 1 4,75 22 8

4 YUSUF KIZMAZ -9E A 19 11 16,25 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 23 6

164 ALİ KANATLI -9A A 21 7 19,25 11 1 10,75 6 5 4,75 4 2 3,5 20 10

41 BERFİN ŞAHİNOĞLU -9E A 20 7 18,25 9 3 8,25 6 3 5,25 4 2 3,5 21 5

9 YEKTA DEMİRKAPI -9F A 20 9 17,75 12 0 12 7 3 6,25 5 1 4,75 18 9

172 ASMİN KARADAĞLI -9B A 19 7 17,25 7 3 6,25 5 4 4 4 1 3,75 22 7

113 MUSTAFA NEBİ TAMSES -9E B 21 7 19,25 6 6 4,5 6 5 4,75 5 0 5 21 8

119 SEVİLAY KURT -9B A 16 10 13,5 10 2 9,5 9 3 8,25 4 2 3,5 23 5

151 BEYZA BEYAZKAZ -9C A 16 10 13,5 12 0 12 8 3 7,25 5 1 4,75 22 8

137 CUMA EKDEMİR -9E A 21 8 19 10 2 9,5 8 4 7 5 1 4,75 17 7

140 ASEVAL KABATAŞ -9D B 16 10 13,5 11 0 11 6 4 5 4 2 3,5 22 8

141 NİSA DEMİRBAŞ -9D B 18 10 15,5 10 1 9,75 3 7 1,25 5 0 5 23 6

146 NİSA DEMİRBAŞ -9D B 18 10 15,5 10 1 9,75 3 7 1,25 5 0 5 23 6

122 UMAY BİLGE ÖZCAN -9F B 22 8 20 10 2 9,5 7 5 5,75 6 0 6 17 13



42 TALHA ALTINTAS -9C B 22 8 20 11 1 10,75 7 5 5,75 6 0 6 18 10

47 UMUT ÖZ -9B B 17 13 13,75 11 1 10,75 5 7 3,25 5 1 4,75 22 8

7 İSHAK KILIÇ -9C A 13 8 11 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 2 1 1,75 22 7

56 ZİŞAN IRMAK -9C B 16 6 14,5 10 2 9,5 5 7 3,25 5 1 4,75 23 5

70 YASEMİN ALTAŞ -9C B 21 7 19,25 10 2 9,5 8 4 7 5 1 4,75 19 6

142 YUNUS TOPDEMİR -9D A 22 8 20 11 1 10,75 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 18 12

116 KÜBRA POLAT -9C B 16 12 13 9 3 8,25 4 6 2,5 5 1 4,75 24 4

37 HELE ELBELLO -9F B 18 9 15,75 9 3 8,25 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 19 9

130 RAMAZAN YENİAY -9E A 14 11 11,25 10 2 9,5 7 4 6 3 3 2,25 24 5

40 AYŞEGÜL BARDAKÇI -9B A 18 9 15,75 8 1 7,75 7 1 6,75 5 1 4,75 18 6

94 ESMA SEVAL -9D B 17 11 14,25 10 1 9,75 5 6 3,5 4 1 3,75 22 8

103 NAZLI GÜL KEKLİK -9F A 21 9 18,75 9 3 8,25 6 6 4,5 5 1 4,75 18 8

174 ALİ ÖZLAHLAN -9C B 23 1 22,75 11 0 11 5 3 4,25 6 0 6 13 7

80 MERVE NUR ÖZEKİNCİ -9B B 19 10 16,5 9 3 8,25 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 16 11

85 MERYE MAKKURTLU -9C B 19 11 16,25 10 2 9,5 8 3 7,25 6 0 6 20 10

45 AZRA ÖZER -9A B 17 7 15,25 9 2 8,5 6 3 5,25 4 1 3,75 21 8

17 MERYEM NUR BAĞLAMIŞ -9C A 15 9 12,75 10 1 9,75 6 3 5,25 6 0 6 20 2

114 DAMLA ALOĞLU -9B A 18 11 15,25 8 2 7,5 5 4 4 4 2 3,5 22 8

131 ÇİĞDEM KUTLU -9E A 17 12 14 7 4 6 3 9 0,75 4 2 3,5 23 6

139 KEVSER CENGİZ -9D A 18 8 16 9 1 8,75 6 4 5 5 1 4,75 21 7

127 SEYDA ÜÇKARDEŞ -9F B 20 8 18 12 0 12 6 6 4,5 5 1 4,75 16 5

83 YEŞİM SATMIŞ -9B A 16 8 14 7 2 6,5 5 3 4,25 5 0 5 21 4

74 MARİYE ERYILMAZ -9A A 19 8 17 8 4 7 5 6 3,5 4 2 3,5 19 6

81 MERYEM ÇETİNER -9A A 19 10 16,5 9 3 8,25 6 5 4,75 4 2 3,5 17 11

106 ENES AKÇİÇEK -9A A 14 7 12,25 9 1 8,75 5 4 4 5 0 5 19 4

29 HEVİN GEYİK -9D B 19 8 17 6 5 4,75 7 4 6 4 1 3,75 20 6

57 ŞEVVAL ÖĞÜL -9F A 19 10 16,5 9 3 8,25 8 4 7 6 0 6 18 12

86 ŞİYAR İLGİN -9B B 16 13 12,75 10 2 9,5 9 3 8,25 5 1 4,75 17 10

117 DERYA GÜNEY -9A B 21 6 19,5 10 2 9,5 6 6 4,5 5 1 4,75 14 12

19 DİCLE ÖZLEM İPEK -9E A 20 10 17,5 10 2 9,5 3 9 0,75 4 2 3,5 20 9

108 KUNA KARAÇALI -9B B 22 8 20 11 1 10,75 8 4 7 5 1 4,75 14 8

156 SONGUL SOLAK -9C B 20 5 18,75 9 2 8,5 5 5 3,75 5 1 4,75 14 5

150 ZEHRA KARAEL -9F B 24 6 22,5 11 1 10,75 6 6 4,5 5 1 4,75 14 8

76 M RAŞİT BOLBA -9B A 19 9 16,75 9 3 8,25 5 6 3,5 5 1 4,75 17 8

21 HAYRÜNNİSA KILIÇ -9F A 21 8 19 12 0 12 6 5 4,75 6 0 6 14 14

5 AHMET ÖZDOĞAN -9C B 16 14 12,5 8 4 7 5 7 3,25 3 3 2,25 19 9

71 MUHAMMED BEYAZGÜL -9A A 14 10 11,5 11 1 10,75 8 4 7 6 0 6 15 8

143 MUHAMMED SUAT ERDEM -9E A 16 14 12,5 6 4 5 6 6 4,5 4 2 3,5 20 7

124 MERYEM YAĞMURBAĞSEVE -9D A 20 7 18,25 11 1 10,75 5 6 3,5 5 1 4,75 15 10

149 LEYLA BARDAKÇI -9D A 18 6 16,5 8 0 8 6 1 5,75 5 0 5 15 5

166 ZELAL YULUĞ -9A B 18 6 16,5 9 2 8,5 3 5 1,75 4 2 3,5 18 11

125 EYYÜP SIĞNAKTEKİN -9E A 17 13 13,75 7 5 5,75 8 4 7 5 1 4,75 19 11

48 FURKAN AKKOYUN -9E A 19 11 16,25 11 1 10,75 6 4 5 4 1 3,75 17 11

63 HALAS MERYEM -9C B 19 7 17,25 10 1 9,75 5 6 3,5 5 1 4,75 14 13

89 YAĞMUR ÖZER -9A A 20 10 17,5 10 2 9,5 5 7 3,25 5 1 4,75 15 13

168 GAFUR BAYTAK -9C B 21 8 19 11 1 10,75 5 5 3,75 4 1 3,75 12 3

59 DERYA ÖZGÜR -9D B 16 11 13,25 9 2 8,5 3 0 3 5 1 4,75 15 6

175 FERHAT KARAER -9F B 17 11 14,25 11 1 10,75 5 7 3,25 5 1 4,75 16 8

162 YUSUF MOZAKÇI -9C B 14 7 12,25 11 1 10,75 8 3 7,25 4 2 3,5 16 7

30 BARIŞ ŞENATEŞ -9D B 11 11 8,25 11 1 10,75 5 6 3,5 4 1 3,75 20 7



66 ZİLAN EROL -9D A 14 10 11,5 11 1 10,75 4 3 3,25 6 0 6 14 5

91 M MELİK GEYİK -9F A 15 15 11,25 11 1 10,75 8 3 7,25 4 2 3,5 19 10

96 YUSUF AĞIRTAŞ -9B A 9 21 3,75 10 2 9,5 6 6 4,5 5 1 4,75 21 9

148 İBRAHİM ŞEN   H  H -9E B 16 4 15 9 1 8,75 6 3 5,25 1 1 0,75 17 8

159 MERVAN KAYA -9A B 19 8 17 10 1 9,75 8 2 7,5 5 1 4,75 11 10

62 HA İL TOGRAN -9D A 17 11 14,25 10 1 9,75 6 5 4,75 3 3 2,25 15 8

31 ÖMER ŞEHMUS YÜZKAN -9D A 17 13 13,75 10 2 9,5 9 3 8,25 3 3 2,25 14 16

34 ADAR ÖZLAHLAN -9C B 12 7 10,25 9 2 8,5 7 4 6 3 2 2,5 17 9

18 ALİ AYKANAT -9E B 17 9 14,75 10 1 9,75 8 4 7 4 2 3,5 13 7

120 EMRE YILMAZ -9F A 11 16 7 8 4 7 7 5 5,75 3 1 2,75 22 6

160 AYŞENUR -9E B 16 14 12,5 10 2 9,5 6 6 4,5 4 2 3,5 16 12

155 EREN ÖKENEK -9E A 17 8 15 7 5 5,75 1 2 0,5 4 1 3,75 20 9

173 MAHMUT BAYRAM -9E A 13 13 9,75 10 2 9,5 5 7 3,25 0 0 0 18 4

110 İBRAHİM OLGUN -9C B 18 6 16,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 10

138 ŞARA BİLGEÇ -9D A 17 9 14,75 7 5 5,75 7 4 6 2 4 1 11 11

51 MELİK ŞİMŞEKSOY -9A B 19 11 16,25 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 3,5 15 14

98 ÖZKAN DEMİRKIRAN -9C A 11 3 10,25 8 2 7,5 5 3 4,25 4 1 3,75 17 7

39 YUSUF ŞENATEŞ -9D B 18 11 15,25 9 2 8,5 6 2 5,5 3 3 2,25 9 3

61 MEDİNE KARAKILIÇ -9B A 14 15 10,25 10 2 9,5 6 6 4,5 4 2 3,5 15 14

65 TALHA PARRLAK -9A B 16 14 12,5 8 3 7,25 6 6 4,5 5 1 4,75 12 14

3 MURAT KANLIKILIÇ -9B B 16 12 13 8 4 7 6 5 4,75 4 2 3,5 11 8

24 MYUSUF KARADAĞ -9B B 13 8 11 10 2 9,5 4 7 2,25 2 3 1,25 10 9

50 YUSUF İNAL -9E B 9 12 6 8 4 7 8 3 7,25 4 2 3,5 12 9

73 RAMAZAN ŞAMA -9D B 7 8 5 4 8 2 4 8 2 3 3 2,25 14 12

36 KÜBRA ÇOBAN 11D B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 15



27,5 9 1 8,75 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 113 7 111,25 469,35 1 1 23

30 7 2 6,5 10 0 10 10 0 10 106 10 103,5 455,523 1 2 94

27,5 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 105 14 101,5 446,135 1 3 198

23 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 10 0 10 106 10 103,5 439,523 1 4 311

25 9 1 8,75 8 2 7,5 10 0 10 104 15 100,25 438,823 2 5 327

26,25 7 3 6,25 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 104 16 100 436,963 1 6 366

27,5 6 3 5,25 10 0 10 9 1 8,75 103 15 99,25 436,573 1 7 378

22,5 7 3 6,25 9 1 8,75 8 2 7,5 102 18 97,5 423,838 2 8 703

28,75 5 4 4 10 0 10 8 2 7,5 97 21 91,75 416,848 3 9 1010

21,25 8 2 7,5 10 0 10 10 0 10 103 17 98,75 416,775 4 10 1016

24 6 4 5 8 1 7,75 10 0 10 100 17 95,75 416,618 3 11 1022

27,5 5 5 3,75 10 0 10 9 1 8,75 96 22 90,5 416,58 5 12 1024

26,25 8 2 7,5 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 100 20 95 416,15 6 13 1049

22,75 8 2 7,5 8 1 7,75 9 1 8,75 99 19 94,25 414,733 2 14 1125

22,5 7 3 6,25 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 99 21 93,75 412,75 2 15 1213

23,75 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 9 1 8,75 100 19 95,25 411,853 3 16 1272

23,75 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 8 2 7,5 98 22 92,5 411,338 2 17 1310

22,75 6 3 5,25 9 1 8,75 9 1 8,75 97 15 93,25 410,76 4 18 1334

27,5 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 6 4 5 98 22 92,5 409,238 3 19 1414

25 4 3 3,25 7 3 6,25 10 0 10 95 20 90 408,338 4 20 1460

19,75 9 1 8,75 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 100 14 96,5 408,143 3 21 1474

25,25 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 97 15 93,25 406,97 4 22 1533

22,5 7 2 6,5 9 0 9 10 0 10 98 19 93,25 406,41 4 23 1572

22,5 9 1 8,75 8 1 7,75 8 2 7,5 98 21 92,75 405,625 5 24 1612

24 5 5 3,75 9 1 8,75 8 2 7,5 96 23 90,25 405,37 5 25 1627

21,25 6 4 5 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 96 24 90 404,413 2 26 1682

23,75 7 3 6,25 8 2 7,5 8 2 7,5 97 23 91,25 403,963 7 27 1712

23,75 6 3 5,25 8 1 7,75 9 1 8,75 93 16 89 403,71 6 28 1731

23,75 6 4 5 7 1 6,75 10 0 10 95 23 89,25 402,175 7 29 1817

25,5 7 2 6,5 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 93 23 87,25 400,693 6 30 1901

23,75 5 5 3,75 7 2 6,5 9 1 8,75 94 24 88 400,54 3 31 1911

20 8 2 7,5 10 0 10 8 2 7,5 96 19 91,25 400,175 7 32 1940

27,5 3 2 2,5 2 1 1,75 1 0 1 82 12 79 398,353 4 33 2036

22,5 7 3 6,25 10 0 10 9 1 8,75 93 18 88,5 397,893 8 34 2075

22,5 7 3 6,25 9 0 9 3 1 2,75 92 20 87 397,048 8 35 2118

23,75 8 2 7,5 9 0 9 8 2 7,5 94 25 87,75 395,95 8 36 2194

23,75 9 1 8,75 5 5 3,75 10 0 10 96 24 90 395,875 9 37 2198

23,75 8 2 7,5 10 0 10 9 1 8,75 97 23 91,25 395,25 9 38 2236

21 5 3 4,25 10 0 10 10 0 10 92 13 88,75 392,165 5 39 2462

20,75 7 2 6,5 6 1 5,75 8 2 7,5 92 18 87,5 390,658 10 40 2572

23,75 5 3 4,25 7 1 6,75 9 1 8,75 91 21 85,75 389,89 9 41 2615

21,25 5 4 4 9 1 8,75 8 1 7,75 90 24 84 389,645 11 42 2640

23,75 5 4 4 8 1 7,75 8 1 7,75 91 24 85 388,333 10 43 2727

22,75 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 9 1 8,75 92 25 85,75 386,003 11 44 2886

22,5 6 3 5,25 5 3 4,25 6 1 5,75 89 20 84 383,905 5 45 3047

23,75 9 1 8,75 8 2 7,5 8 2 7,5 92 26 85,5 383,42 12 46 3083

20 4 6 2,5 9 1 8,75 8 2 7,5 90 29 82,75 383,173 10 47 3102

26,25 8 1 7,75 7 2 6,5 6 3 5,25 84 15 80,25 381,77 6 48 3224

22,5 7 3 6,25 7 1 6,75 9 0 9 90 16 86 381,21 7 49 3259

24,25 4 5 2,75 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 90 27 83,25 380,478 5 50 3323



20 5 4 4 10 0 10 9 1 8,75 91 25 84,75 378,93 8 51 3439

17,5 7 2 6,5 8 0 8 8 2 7,5 90 19 85,25 378,61 6 52 3458

22,75 5 4 4 10 0 10 6 2 5,5 88 23 82,25 378,523 13 53 3467

20 7 2 6,5 9 1 8,75 7 3 6,25 91 28 84 377,563 12 54 3537

21,25 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 9 1 8,75 90 24 84 375,853 11 55 3657

19,75 5 3 4,25 7 2 6,5 9 1 8,75 88 21 82,75 373,51 6 56 3854

21,5 5 3 4,25 7 3 6,25 6 4 5 87 30 79,5 373,408 7 57 3864

22,75 5 2 4,5 7 3 6,25 5 2 4,5 83 24 77 372,753 13 58 3924

21,25 4 6 2,5 5 5 3,75 7 3 6,25 85 33 76,75 372,545 9 59 3935

22,75 4 4 3 7 3 6,25 5 4 4 84 30 76,5 372,063 8 60 3983

22,5 6 4 5 9 1 8,75 8 2 7,5 89 31 81,25 371,188 7 61 4052

16,75 7 3 6,25 9 1 8,75 9 1 8,75 92 26 85,5 370,953 12 62 4071

18,75 8 2 7,5 8 1 7,75 9 1 8,75 88 14 84,5 368,853 13 63 4266

19 5 5 3,75 6 4 5 8 2 7,5 87 32 79 367,558 9 64 4391

17 8 1 7,75 7 2 6,5 8 1 7,75 90 23 84,25 367,263 14 65 4417

18 5 4 4 9 1 8,75 9 1 8,75 89 26 82,5 366,503 8 66 4490

18 6 3 5,25 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 86 20 81 366,398 14 67 4500

19,25 6 3 5,25 9 1 8,75 6 4 5 88 29 80,75 363,74 14 68 4745

19 5 5 3,75 6 2 5,5 8 1 7,75 83 20 78 363,723 10 69 4746

20 8 2 7,5 6 4 5 8 2 7,5 88 32 80 361,525 15 70 4944

18,25 6 2 5,5 8 1 7,75 10 0 10 87 22 81,5 361,13 10 71 4983

20 5 5 3,75 8 2 7,5 6 3 5,25 86 32 78 360,498 15 72 5044

19,5 3 6 1,5 8 2 7,5 10 0 10 88 27 81,25 360,358 15 73 5060

21,25 8 2 7,5 5 5 3,75 7 3 6,25 87 33 78,75 360,35 11 74 5061

18,75 5 5 3,75 7 3 6,25 7 2 6,5 85 28 78 357,403 12 75 5314

17,5 6 3 5,25 8 2 7,5 8 2 7,5 87 27 80,25 357,375 13 76 5319

17,75 6 3 5,25 6 3 5,25 7 2 6,5 85 25 78,75 357,058 9 77 5346

23,75 5 5 3,75 4 4 3 7 3 6,25 82 34 73,5 355,125 10 78 5523

25,5 6 2 5,5 6 1 5,75 8 1 7,75 78 17 73,75 354,92 16 79 5533

16,75 6 3 5,25 3 5 1,75 8 1 7,75 82 22 76,5 352,885 11 80 5726

14,75 4 5 2,75 8 2 7,5 10 0 10 86 23 80,25 352,533 16 81 5767

18 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 87 22 81,5 352,075 12 82 5810

17,5 4 5 2,75 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 86 32 78 350,728 16 83 5955

20,25 5 5 3,75 8 1 7,75 9 0 9 83 18 78,5 350,663 17 84 5961

18,75 4 6 2,5 7 2 6,5 9 1 8,75 84 33 75,75 350,28 13 85 5987

16,75 5 5 3,75 8 2 7,5 8 1 7,75 85 30 77,5 350,078 11 86 6005

20 6 4 5 8 2 7,5 7 3 6,25 82 35 73,25 348,87 18 87 6125

21,5 7 3 6,25 4 4 3 1 0 1 79 29 71,75 347,47 14 88 6249

17,5 6 3 5,25 7 2 6,5 8 2 7,5 83 32 75 347,365 19 89 6262

19,75 6 3 5,25 6 2 5,5 7 2 6,5 79 27 72,25 346,293 15 90 6349

15,75 6 4 5 9 1 8,75 8 1 7,75 85 28 78 345,195 17 91 6451

20,25 7 3 6,25 7 2 6,5 8 1 7,75 79 28 72 344,515 17 92 6513

19 6 4 5 7 2 6,5 8 2 7,5 80 34 71,5 344,258 16 93 6555

21,75 4 5 2,75 8 2 7,5 7 3 6,25 81 32 73 343,988 18 94 6576

20 6 4 5 6 4 5 8 2 7,5 83 32 75 343,02 14 95 6661

15,25 8 1 7,75 6 3 5,25 8 2 7,5 83 28 76 342,248 17 96 6728

20 6 3 5,25 8 1 7,75 9 1 8,75 82 29 74,75 341,678 12 97 6795

21,5 4 6 2,5 7 1 6,75 8 1 7,75 78 32 70 340,89 13 98 6869

21,5 4 6 2,5 7 1 6,75 8 1 7,75 78 32 70 340,89 13 98 6869

13,75 6 4 5 7 3 6,25 10 0 10 85 35 76,25 340,375 18 100 6921



15,5 7 3 6,25 3 6 1,5 8 2 7,5 82 35 73,25 340,153 15 101 6938

20 7 3 6,25 8 2 7,5 8 2 7,5 83 37 73,75 340,15 19 102 6939

20,25 8 2 7,5 9 1 8,75 8 2 7,5 82 25 75,75 338,985 16 103 7052

21,75 7 3 6,25 5 4 4 6 3 5,25 77 31 69,25 338,223 17 104 7114

17,5 4 4 3 4 3 3,25 6 1 5,75 77 28 70 338,043 18 105 7146

15 3 4 2 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 80 31 72,25 336,9 15 106 7273

23 6 4 5 7 2 6,5 6 2 5,5 77 34 68,5 336,84 19 107 7283

16,75 7 3 6,25 7 2 6,5 8 2 7,5 82 32 74 335,623 19 108 7396

22,75 5 5 3,75 7 1 6,75 8 1 7,75 78 32 70 335,468 18 109 7418

16,5 5 2 4,5 8 0 8 9 0 9 78 20 73 332,523 20 110 7721

20 5 4 4 6 2 5,5 8 2 7,5 77 35 68,25 330,223 16 111 7936

16 6 3 5,25 5 3 4,25 8 2 7,5 78 35 69,25 330,118 20 112 7945

11,25 6 4 5 6 1 5,75 6 4 5 76 20 71 328,653 20 113 8107

13,25 8 1 7,75 7 3 6,25 10 0 10 83 32 75 328,488 21 114 8126

17,5 3 7 1,25 6 4 5 6 4 5 78 41 67,75 327,16 21 115 8261

19 3 6 1,5 8 2 7,5 7 3 6,25 75 32 67 327,06 20 116 8273

19,5 4 2 3,5 5 2 4,5 8 2 7,5 74 21 68,75 327,028 22 117 8279

20 4 3 3,25 6 3 5,25 7 1 6,75 74 34 65,5 326,74 22 118 8309

21,5 4 6 2,5 7 2 6,5 10 0 10 75 41 64,75 326,17 19 119 8372

19,25 3 5 1,75 5 2 4,5 6 4 5 73 32 65 325,815 17 120 8416

14,75 5 5 3,75 6 4 5 7 3 6,25 77 32 69 324,798 21 121 8516

20 3 5 1,75 8 1 7,75 6 2 5,5 71 25 64,75 322,595 23 122 8740

17,5 6 3 5,25 8 2 7,5 5 4 4 74 35 65,25 322,318 21 123 8770

14,25 8 2 7,5 8 2 7,5 8 1 7,75 79 36 70 320,915 22 124 8953

18 7 3 6,25 7 1 6,75 8 1 7,75 74 21 68,75 320,66 23 125 8976

18,5 4 5 2,75 5 1 4,75 6 4 5 71 34 62,5 320,13 18 126 9031

15 3 7 1,25 6 4 5 9 1 8,75 78 41 67,75 319,74 22 127 9071

14,5 6 3 5,25 8 1 7,75 10 0 10 81 33 72,75 319,713 24 128 9079

11 8 2 7,5 10 0 10 4 3 3,25 78 32 70 318,113 24 129 9241

17,75 2 7 0,25 5 5 3,75 9 1 8,75 73 45 61,75 317,345 20 130 9333

12 4 6 2,5 6 4 5 6 4 5 76 36 67 317,185 25 131 9345

12,75 5 4 4 6 1 5,75 9 0 9 73 23 67,25 316,113 23 132 9471

12 4 6 2,5 3 5 1,75 5 4 4 72 37 62,75 314,073 23 133 9682

15 5 3 4,25 6 1 5,75 6 3 5,25 72 34 63,5 311,115 26 134 9991

10,5 4 3 3,25 5 4 4 8 2 7,5 76 36 67 310,353 24 135 10074

16,75 6 4 5 9 1 8,75 10 0 10 76 42 65,5 310,04 24 136 10104

13 6 3 5,25 10 0 10 8 2 7,5 78 28 71 309,093 25 137 10207

18,25 6 4 5 8 2 7,5 7 3 6,25 73 42 62,5 308,905 21 138 10220

12,5 2 6 0,5 8 1 7,75 7 3 6,25 73 35 64,25 308,743 19 139 10241

13,75 3 2 2,5 6 1 5,75 7 0 7 68 15 64,25 308,59 20 140 10264

15,25 4 1 3,75 6 1 5,75 7 2 6,5 69 30 61,5 306,898 26 141 10425

16,25 4 6 2,5 6 4 5 8 2 7,5 74 46 62,5 306,425 22 142 10473

14,25 4 5 2,75 5 2 4,5 5 4 4 71 39 61,25 303,858 23 143 10736

10,75 6 3 5,25 7 0 7 7 2 6,5 73 33 64,75 301,878 25 144 10952

11,75 5 4 4 5 4 4 8 1 7,75 73 42 62,5 301,04 27 145 11055

11,25 5 4 4 7 1 6,75 2 1 1,75 67 24 61 300,108 26 146 11162

13,5 7 3 6,25 6 2 5,5 8 1 7,75 69 26 62,5 296,588 21 147 11576

14 5 5 3,75 5 5 3,75 6 2 5,5 70 40 60 295,988 25 148 11635

14,25 7 3 6,25 4 3 3,25 5 4 4 69 30 61,5 295,685 27 149 11669

18,25 4 6 2,5 6 3 5,25 8 2 7,5 69 37 59,75 294,888 22 150 11784



12,75 4 3 3,25 8 1 7,75 9 0 9 70 23 64,25 294,448 23 151 11834

16,5 7 3 6,25 2 0 2 0 0 0 66 34 57,5 292,555 26 152 12055

18,75 4 6 2,5 10 0 10 8 2 7,5 73 47 61,25 289,325 27 153 12395

15 5 5 3,75 6 3 5,25 0 0 0 60 25 53,75 287,815 24 154 12572

8,5 3 3 2,25 6 2 5,5 6 2 5,5 68 29 60,75 287,343 28 155 12633

13 4 6 2,5 7 3 6,25 5 5 3,75 67 42 56,5 285,703 24 156 12841

10 5 5 3,75 6 4 5 9 1 8,75 73 47 61,25 285,213 25 157 12914

14,75 5 5 3,75 6 3 5,25 7 3 6,25 66 35 57,25 283,563 28 158 13112

11,25 1 9 -1,25 6 1 5,75 7 3 6,25 66 36 57 283,083 25 159 13181

20,5 5 3 4,25 6 4 5 0 2 -0,5 62 41 51,75 282,918 27 160 13197

13 6 4 5 5 5 3,75 6 4 5 69 49 56,75 282,378 26 161 13270

17,75 2 6 0,5 4 2 3,5 0 0 0 55 33 46,75 281,733 27 162 13348

17 6 4 5 6 3 5,25 4 0 4 62 33 53,75 281,73 28 163 13350

14,5 7 2 6,5 4 1 3,75 6 0 6 52 19 47,25 274,188 29 164 14224

8,25 7 2 6,5 7 1 6,75 9 1 8,75 67 37 57,75 273,88 26 165 14263

11,5 8 2 7,5 7 3 6,25 6 4 5 59 36 50 270,41 29 166 14733

15,25 3 6 1,5 3 4 2 6 3 5,25 57 29 49,75 270,193 30 167 14771

8,25 4 5 2,75 4 3 3,25 7 3 6,25 60 32 52 264,463 27 168 15523

11,5 6 3 5,25 5 4 4 5 5 3,75 65 51 52,25 263,898 28 169 15597

8,5 5 5 3,75 5 5 3,75 9 1 8,75 66 49 53,75 262,478 30 170 15749

9 1 7 -0,75 4 6 2,5 10 0 10 60 44 49 255,648 29 171 16636

7,75 4 5 2,75 7 3 6,25 10 0 10 60 37 50,75 250,263 30 172 17332

9,75 4 3 3,25 4 3 3,25 7 3 6,25 56 39 46,25 237,25 29 173 19018

11 5 5 3,75 5 4 4 8 2 7,5 50 50 37,5 219,593 28 174 21335

4,25 5 5 3,75 1 9 -1,25 2 8 0 16 37 6,75 126,353 1 175 32000


